
Deepwater Horizon Dispersant Data Webinar (July 13, 2010)

FName Lname Agency Email

Kathleen Adam U.S. Forest Service kadam@fs.fed.us

Glenn Adams EPA adams.glenn@epa.gov

Adam Adams EPA adams.adam@epa.gov

Yvonne Addassi Cal OSPR yaddassi@ospr.dfg.ca.gov

Arden Ahnell BP arden.ahnell@uk.bp.com

Don Aurand Ecosystem Mgmt d.aurand@ecosystem-management.net

Mike Baccigalopi TX General Land Office michael.baccigalopi@glo.state.tx.us

Greg Baker NOAA greg.baker@noaa.gov

Tim Barger
USGS Southeast Ecological 
Science Ctr tbargar@usgs.gov

Chris Barker NOAA chris.barker@noaa.gov

Mace Barron
EPA, Ofc of Research & 
Development barron.mace@epa.gov

Adriana Bejarano RPI abejarano@researchplanning.com

William Benson EPA Benson.William@epamail.epa.gov

Amy Benson EPA benson.amy@epa.gov 

Aimee Beveridge TX Railroad Commission aimee.beveridge@rrc.state.tx.us

Maryjosie Blanchard DOI maryjosie_blanchard@ios.doi.gov

CDR Edward Bock
USCG, Ofc of Incident 
Management and Preparedness Edward.L.Bock@uscg.mil

Jim Brinkman Weston Solutions Jim.Brinkman@westonsolutions.com

Sky Bristol USGS sbristol@usgs.gov

CDR Baron Brown USCG baron.k.brown@uscg.mil

Michele Burgess EPA burgess.michele@epa.gov 

Sarah Burgess-Hebert EPA burgess-herbert.sarah@epa.gov 

Craig Carroll EPA carroll.craig@epamail.epa.gov

John Cassels GEODESYINC JCASSELS@GEODESYINC.COM

Catherine Cesnik DOI catherine_cesnik@ios.doi.gov

Bill Conner NOAA/ORR william.conner@noaa.gov

Kelly Crunk
TX Commission of Environmental 
Quality kcrunk@tceq.state.tx.us

Jay Davis U.S. Fish & Wildlife Svc Jay_Davis@fws.gov

Eric Dear MS DEQ eric_dear@deq.state.ms.us

Karolien Debusschere LA Oil Spill Coordinator's Ofc karolien.debusschere@la.gov

Marie Delorenzo NOAA/NCCOS marie.delorenzo@noaa.gov

Walt Dickhoff NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC walton.w.dickhoff@noaa.gov

Byron Ellington TX Railroad Commission byron.ellington@rrc.state.tx.us

1



J.T. Ewing TX General Land Office jt.ewing@glo.state.tx.us

Jim Farr NOAA/ORR jim.farr@noaa.gov

Bruce Freeman AL Dept of Env Mgmt BMF@adem.state.al.us

Debbie French-McCay ASA dfrenchmccay@asascience.com

Michael Fulton NOAA/NCCOS mike.fulton@noaa.gov

Edward Furlong Methods Group, NWQL efurlong@usgs.gov

Ken Garbe DOI, NPS ken_garbe@nps.gov

Martha Garcia USGS mgarcia@usgs.gov

William Goetzee RRT VI USCG Coordinator william.w.goetzee@uscg.mil

Kelly Goodwin NOAA/AOML kelly.goodwin@noaa.gov

Gregory Gray DOI gregory_gray@ios.doi.gov

James Gray Methods Group, NWQL jlgray@usgs.gov

Marc Greenberg
EPA, Environmental Response 
Team greenberg.marc@epa.gov

Rick Greene EPA Greene.Rick@epamail.epa.gov

Roland Guidry LA Oil Spill Coordinator's Ofc roland.guidry@la.gov

Bob Haddad NOAA/ORR robert.haddad@noaa.gov

Robert Hallberg NOAA/GFDL robert.hallberg@noaa.gov

George Halliwell NOAA/AOML george.halliwell@noaa.gov

CAPT James Hanzalik RRT VI USCG CoChair james.e.hanzalik@uscg.mil

Ann Hayward-Walker SEA ahwalker@seaconsulting.com

Doug Helton NOAA doug.helton@noaa.gov

Michael Hemmer EPA hemmer.michael@epa.gov 

George Henderson FL Fish & Wildlife Conservation George.Henderson@MyFWC.com

Charlie Henry NOAA/ORR/SSC charlie.Henry@noaa.gov

Shane Hitchcock RRT IV EPA Coordinator hitchcock.shane@epa.gov

Mike Hooper
USGS Columbia Environmental 
Research Ctr mhooper@usgs.gov

John Incardona NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC john.incardona@noaa.gov

Roy Irwin NPS roy_irwin@nps.gov

Rick Jardine RRT IV EPA CoChair jardine.richard@epa.gov

Mark Johns mjohns@exponent.com

Emily Joseph Exponent emily_joseph@ios.doi.gov

Tim Kern USGS kernt@usgs.gov

Nancy Kinner Coastal Response Research Ctr nancy.kinner@unh.edu

Jim Knoy EPA Knoy.Jim@epamail.epa.gov

LCDR Joseph Lally
USCG, Ofc of Incident 
Management and Preparedness Joseph.T.Lally@uscg.mil

2



Sarah Lehman EPA lehmann.sarah@epamail.epa.gov

LCDR Jason Lehto USCG jason.a.lehto@uscg.mil

Ed Levine NOAA/ORR/SSC ed.levine@noaa.gov

Jeff Lewellin
TX Commission of Environmental 
Quality jlewelli@tceq.state.tx.us

Capt Anthony Lloyd USCG Anthony.S.Lloyd@uscg.mil

Rafael "Ralph" Lopez NOAA ralph.lopez@noaa.gov

Scott Lundgren USCG scott.r.lundgren@uscg.mil

Zachary Magdol Coastal Response Research Ctr zachary.magdol@unh.edu

Al Maki awmakiconsulting@aol.com

Buzz Martin TX General Land Office buzz.martin@glo.state.tx.us

Steve Mason RRT VI EPA Coordinator Mason.Steve@epamail.epa.gov

Craig Matthiessen EPA, Ofc of Emergency Mgmt matthiessen.craig@epa.gov

Jeff McCoy USGS Water Quality Lab jefmccoy@usgs.gov

LT Amy McElroy USCG amy.mcelroy@uscg.mil

Earle McFarlane USCG Earle.K.McFarlane@USCG.Mil

Alan Mearns NOAA/ORR alan.mearns@noaa.gov

Jeff Meyers LA DEQ jeff.meyers@la.gov

Bill Miertschen TX Railroad Commission william.miertschin@rrc.state.tx.us

Scott Miles LSU msmiles@lsu.edu

CDR Mark Miller USCG mark.t.miller@uscg.mil

Mark Mjoness EPA Mjoness.Mark@epamail.epa.gov

Steve Murawski NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC steve.murawski@noaa.gov

Carl Orazio
USGS,  Columbia Environmental 
Research Center corazio@usgs.gov

S. Erin O'Reilly
MMS, Bureau of Ocean Energy 
Mgmt erin.oreilly@mms.gov

Ed Overton LSU ebovert@lsu.edu

Wade Parks TX Dept of Public Safety/GDEM wade.parks@txdps.state.tx.us

Brian Parscal Parscal@hawaii.rr.com

Jim Payne Payne Environmental jrpayne@sbcglobal.net

CPT Drew Pearson USCG Drew.W.Pearson@USCG.mil

Greg Pollock TX General Land Office greg.pollock@glo.state.tx.us

Robert Pond USCG Robert.G.Pond@uscg.mil

Karen Price LA DEQ karen.g.price@la.gov

Andrew Raddant
Ofc of the Secretary, Ofc of 
Environmental Policy & andrew_raddant@ios.doi.gov

Jon Rauscher EPA rauscher.jon@epa.gov 

Jeep Rice NOAA/NMFS Jeep.Rice@noaa.gov

3



Rob Ricker NOAA/ORR rob.ricker@noaa.gov

Jason Rolfe NOAA jason.rolfe@noaa.gov

Bob Rosenbauer USGS brosenbauer@usgs.gov

Roberta Runge EPA runge.roberta@epa.gov

Nicolle Rutherford NOAA/ORR nicolle.r.rutherford@noaa.gov

Debbie Scholz SEA dscholz@seaconsulting.com

Nat Scholz NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC nathaniel.scholz@noaa.gov

Geoff Scott NOAA/NCCOS geoff.scott@noaa.gov

Gary Shigenaka NOAA/ORR gary.shigenaka@noaa.gov

Mark Sogge
Deputy Chair, NIC Flow Rate 
Technical Group mark_sogge@usgs.gov

Cynthia Sonich-Mullin
EPA, Ofc of Research & 
Development sonich-mullin.cynthia@epa.gov

Stephen Spencer Stephen_Spencer@ios.doi.gov

John Stein NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC john.e.stein@noaa.gov 

Jordan Stout NOAA/ORR jordan.stout@noaa.gov

John Tintera TX Railroad Commission john.tintera@rrc.state.tx.us

Philip Turner EPA turner.philip@epa.gov 

Usha Varanasi NOAA/NMFS/NWFSC usha.varanasi@noaa.gov

Al Venosa
EPA, Ofc of Research & 
Development venosa.albert@epa.gov

Shelby Walker NOAA/OAR Shelby.Walker@noaa.gov

Sam Walker NOAA/IOOS sam.walker@noaa.gov

Anne Walls BP anne.walls@uk.bp.com

CDR Geoff Warren
USCG, Ofc of Incident 
Management and Preparedness Geoffrey.J.Warren@uscg.mil

Doug White FL Bureau of Emergency Response Doug.White@dep.state.fl.us

Donald Williams EPA williams.donald@epa.gov 

Vera Williams-Bower EPA williams-bower.vera@epa.gov

Greg Wilson EPA, Ofc of Emergency Mgmt Wilson.Gregory@epamail.epa.gov

4


